Boiko Serhii Stanislavovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

State Enterprise of Mine Geology, Industrial Exploration
and Technical Drilling Ukrchormetheolohiia, Head

Last position

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Boiko Liudmyla Borysivna wife —


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3171
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3171
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3171
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3171
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19808
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19808
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19808
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19808

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

Hep>xaBHe NiagnpueEMCTBO
YKp4opmeTreonoris ,
anpekTop

Hep>xaBHe NigNpUEMCTBO
YKpyopmMeTreosnoris , B.o.
AnpekTopa

State Enterprise of Mining
Geology of Industrial
Exploration and Technical
Drilling Ukrchormetheologiya,
Director

State Enterprise of Mining
Geology of Industrial
Exploration and Technical
Drilling Ukrchormetheologiya,
Director, Acting Director

18 278,08

15 418,90

8 112,04

7 297,99

2 566,79

1944,43

1851,71

1855,11


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_24a86545-9aaf-4a93-9807-35de00045d13
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_299847e5-d11e-484d-811f-41b8fc906441
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1e468d81-1bcf-4132-9718-d38c7513410a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3c456720-772c-4f8f-b9d6-de3186c8cb8d

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019 Deposits

2019 Cash

2019 Other

2018 Deposits

2018 Cash

2018 Other

2017 Deposits

2017 Cash

2017 Other

2016 Deposits

2016 Cash

2016 Other
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1e468d81-1bcf-4132-9718-d38c7513410a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1e468d81-1bcf-4132-9718-d38c7513410a
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3c456720-772c-4f8f-b9d6-de3186c8cb8d

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_24a86545-9aaf-4a93-9807-35de00045d13
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_299847e5-d11e-484d-811f-41b8fc906441
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1e468d81-1bcf-4132-9718-d38c7513410a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3c456720-772c-4f8f-b9d6-de3186c8cb8d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_24a86545-9aaf-4a93-9807-35de00045d13
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_299847e5-d11e-484d-811f-41b8fc906441
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1e468d81-1bcf-4132-9718-d38c7513410a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3c456720-772c-4f8f-b9d6-de3186c8cb8d

REAL

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

ESTATE:

118.1sq. m (1)

118.1sq. m (1)

118.1sq. m (1)

118.1sq. m (1)

74.9 sq.
(1)

74.9 sq.
(1)

74.9 sq.
(1)

74.9 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_24a86545-9aaf-4a93-9807-35de00045d13
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_299847e5-d11e-484d-811f-41b8fc906441
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1e468d81-1bcf-4132-9718-d38c7513410a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3c456720-772c-4f8f-b9d6-de3186c8cb8d

VEHICLES:

2019 * MERCEDES-BENZ VITO 2011
2018 * MERCEDES-BENZ VITO 2011
2017 * CHEVROLET AVEO 2007

 MERCEDES-BENZ VITO 2011

2016 * CHEVROLET AVEO 2007
 MERCEDES-BENZ VITO 2011

il
CAREER:

Oct. 19, 2005 — State Enterprise of Mine
Geology, Industrial Exploration
and Technical Drilling
Ukrchormetheolohiia, Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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